CRESCENT VALLEY - BASIN 054
2006

ACTUAL ACRES IRRIGATED:

ACTUAL PUMPED FOR IRRIGATION:

Basin Duty Average:

Compiled by the Elko Field Office

Date of Field Work: May 23, 2006, NAIP Aerial

1,536.0 Acres
6,036.0 Acre-feet
3.9 Acre-Ft/Acre

Photos from Summer 2006 used for verification.
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Crop Inventory and Groundwater Pumpage Inventory from Irrigation - Crescent Valley, Basin 054, 2006

Basin App

54 67614
54 67615
54 67616
54 71454
54 66223
54 72670
54 72671
54 72672
54 72673
54 13243
54 30782
54 30784
54 67611

Cert

4271

9470

9471

File Date

5/25/2001

5/25/2001

5/25/2001

7/14/2004

3/29/2000
4/29/2005
4/29/2005
4/29/2005
4/29/2005

1/16/1950

10/26/1976

10/28/1976

5/25/2001

Status

PER

PER

PER

PER

ABR
PER
PER
PER
PER

CER

CER

CER

PER

Source Qtr
UG SE
UG SE
UG SE
uG SE
UG

uG NwW
UG NwW
uG NwW
UG NwW
UG NwW
UG SE
UG NE
UG NE

Qtr

NwW

NwW

NW

SW

LT10

NW

Sw

Sw

Sec

© 0 0

14

Twn

27N

27N

27N

27N

28N
27N
27N
27N
27N

28N

28N

28N

28N

Rng

47E

47E

47E

ATE

47E
47E
47E
47E
47E

48E

49E

49E

49E

Type Sup

IRR
IRR

IRR

IRR

IRR
IRR
IRR
IRR
IRR

IRR

IRR

IRR

IRR

< < << =<

Sup Permit No

67615
67614
Supplemental Totals

72670 72671 72672 72673
66223 72671 72672 72673
66223 72670 72672 72673
66223 72670 72671 72673
66223 72670 72671 72672
Supplemental Totals

Permitted
Acres

18.5
41.5
60
119.12

166.58

660

660

258.6

240

120

120
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Duty
74
166
240

369.27

499.74

0
1425.35
1614.45
1129.39
897.72
2046.21

1034.4

960

480

480

Units
AFA
AFA
AFA

AFS

AFA

AFA
AFA
AFA
AFA
AFA

AFS

AFA

AFA

AFA

Co

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

EU

EU

EU

EU

Owner of Record

THE CORTEZ JOINT VENTURE
THE CORTEZ JOINT VENTURE

THE CORTEZ JOINT VENTURE

ZEDA, INC.

CORTEZ JOINT VENTURE
CORTEZ JOINT VENTURE
CORTEZ JOINT VENTURE
CORTEZ JOINT VENTURE
CORTEZ JOINT VENTURE

CORTEZ JOINT VENTURE

CORTEZ JOINT VENTURE

CORTEZ JOINT VENTURE

THE CORTEZ JOINT VENTURE

Crop

<< <<z

Type

no crop

no crop

alfalfa

alfalfa

no crop
alfalfa
alfalfa
alfalfa
alfalfa

no crop

alfalfa

alfalfa

alfalfa

Irr By

pivot

2 pivot

4 1/8 pivots
4 1/8 pivots
4 1/8 pivots
4 1/8 pivots

2 pivots

pivot

pivot

Irr Ac

o

120
120

240
240

495

o

495

240
240

120
120

120
120

Ac-Ft
pumped

0
0
0

372
372

960
960

960
960

480
480

480
480

Units

AFA
AFA
AFA

AFA
AFA

AFA
AFA

AFA
AFA
AFA
AFA
AFA
AFA

AFS
AFS

AFA
AFA

AFA
AFA

AFA
AFA



Crop Inventory and Groundwater Pumpage Inventory from Irrigation - Crescent Valley, Basin 054, 2006

Permitted Ac-Ft

Basin App Cert File Date Status Source Qtr Qtr Sec Twn Rng Type Sup Sup Permit No Acres Duty Units Co Owner of Record Crop  Type Irr By Irr Ac pumped Units
54 67612 5/25/2001 PER uG SE NW 7 28N 49E IRR Y 67613 274 AFA EU THE CORTEZ JOINT VENTURE Y alfalfa pivot 68.5 274 AFA
54 67613 5/25/2001 PER uG SE NW 7 28N 49E IRR Y 67612 206 AFA EU THE CORTEZ JOINT VENTURE Y alfalfa pivot 51.5 206 AFA
Supplemental Totals 120 480 120 480 AFA
54 18998 5553 7/11/1960 CER uG NE SE 33 29N 49E IRR Y 31855 117.1 468.4 AFS EU DANN, MARY N no crop 0 0 AFA
54 31855 12653 5/31/1977 CER uG NE SE 34 29N 49E IRR Y 18998 380.2 1520 AFA  EU DANN, MARY Y alf & pasture flood 81 324 AFA
Supplemental Totals 1520 81 324 AFA
54 17977 6037 5/6/1959 CER uG NE SE 8 31N 49E IRR 24.2 72.6 AFA  EU J.B.B.INC. N no crop 0 0 AFA
0 0 AFA
54 18570 6055 2/9/1960 CER uG SW Nw 16 31N 50E IRR 179.22 537.66 AFA EU ZEDAINC. N no crop 0 0 AFA
0 0 AFA
Totals: 1,536.0 6,036.0 AFA
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